Race Date
September 05, 2009

Bib No Name

Team - North East
Team Score (places): 90

713
716
706
711
703
710

Anne' Lewis
Katie Perkins
Alexis Bowen
Annette Haibach
Alex Artise
Megen Grenz

o Ul WN P

Team - Butler
Team Score (places): 100

190
173
175
166
192
172
181

Danica Snyder
Ashton Dolan
Rachel Ferguson
Trisha Brandt
Alexis Swiergol
Ashley Crawford
Rachel Konieczny

~NOoO oA WN P

Team - Hempfield Area
Team Score (places): 108

511
524
521
525
512
515

Madi Fiaschetti

Bre Paul

Bryanna Nalevanko
Bailey Pinto

Jenn Gregory
Meaghan Hipple

O Ul WN PP

Team - Oakland Catholic HS
Team Score (places): 193

785
788
797
781
780
784
789

Charlotte Lampenfeld
Michaela Mozley
Tatiana Sunseri

Alex Enion

Angela Donatelli
Alyssa Jenkins
Danielle Mrjenovich

~N o oA WN PP

Team - Meadyville
Team Score (places): 214

1 622 Elesia Wilson

Results from the Big White Trailer

McDowell Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity

Overall

Class Place

Team Score (times):

Fr. 3
So. 7
Fr. 22
Sr. 27
Fr. 31
So. 81

Team Score (times):

Jr. 4
Jr. 13
Sr. 24
Jr. 26
Fr. 33
Jr. 45
Fr. 53

Team Score (times):

Fr. 6
Sr. 9
Fr. 12
Jr. 20
Sr. 61
So. 71

Team Score (times):

So. 2
Jr. 23
So. 44
Jr. 56
Sr. 68
Sr. 82
Sr. 97

Team Score (times):

Sr. 1

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1

Time
Back

1:44:46.9 Average Time: 20:57.4
3 20:12.3 20:12.3 0:00.0
10 20:32.8 40:45.2 0:20.4
32 21:10.6 1:.01:55.9 0:58.3
59 21:19.4 1:23:15.3 1:07.0
90 21:31.6 1:44:46.9 1:19.2
171 22:53.4 2:07:40.4 2:41.0

Finish Position -

2

1:45:11.1 Average Time: 21:02.2

4 20:12.9 20:12.9 0:00.0
17 20:47.6 41:00.6 0:34.7
41 21:15.2 1:02:15.8 1:02.2
67 21:17.2 1:23:33.1 1:.04.3
100 21:38.0 1:45:11.1 1:25.0
145 22:02.5 2:07:13.7 1:49.6
198 22:079 2:29:21.7 1:54.9

Finish Position -

3

1:45:30.9 Average Time: 21:06.1
6 20:32.5 20:32.5 0:00.0
15 20:41.2 41:13.8 0:08.7
27 20:46.4  1:02:00.2 0:13.9
47 21:02.2  1:23:02.4 0:29.7
108 22:28.4  1:45:30.9 1:55.9
179 22:44.0 2:08:14.9 2:11.4

Finish Position -

4

1:48:24.2 Average Time: 21:40.8

2 20:09.8 20:09.8 0:00.0

25 21:13.6 41:23.4 1:03.8

69 22:02.0 1:03:25.4 1:52.2

125 22:19.2  1:25:44.6 2:09.4
193 22:39.5  1:48:24.2 2:29.7
275 22:54.4  2:11:18.6 2:44.6

372 23:17.1  2:34:35.8 3:07.3

Finish Position
1:48:15.4

1 19:40.7

5

Average Time: 21:39.0

19:40.7

0:00.0

09/05/2009 10:53:41



McDowell Invitational

Race Date
September 05, 2009 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Meadville Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 214 Team Score (times):  1:48:15.4 Average Time: 21:39.0

2 623 Heather Ziegler So. 10 11 20:43.3 40:24.0 1:02.6
3 615 Lindsey Steiner Sr. 60 71 22:27.1  1:02:51.1 2:46.3
4 605 Alex Budney Jr. 67 138 22:38.0 1:25:29.2 2:57.3
5 607 Mariah Jensen Sr. 76 214 22:46.1 1:48:15.4 3:.05.4
6 614 Olivia Raczka So. 103 317 23:35.1  2:11:50.5 3:54.4
7 609 Madison Kassab So. 116 433 24:07.0 2:35:57.6 4:26.3
Team - Union City Area Finish Position- 6

Team Score (places): 228 Team Score (times):  1:49:39.2 Average Time: 21:55.8

1 952 Loribeth Nunamaker Sr. 5 5 20:16.9 20:16.9 0:00.0
2 945  Vicki Bem Sr. 15 20 20:50.8 41:07.8 0:33.9
3 953 Rebecca Reichbaum Jr. 25 45 21:16.4 1:02:24.2 0:59.4
4 946 Melissa Bem So. 51 96 22:06.3 1:24:30.5 1:49.3
5 948  Brittany Kafferlin Sr. 132 228 25:08.6  1:49:39.2 4:51.6
Team - General McLane Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 235 Team Score (times):  1:49:59.7 Average Time: 21:59.9

1 422  Alex Everhart So. 29 29 21:30.3 21:30.3 0:00.0
2 449 Becca Wheeling Sr. 34 63 21:38.5 43:08.8 0:08.1
3 421 Becca Everhart Sr. 40 103 21:50.7 1:04:59.6 0:20.4
4 441 Jordan Rhen Jr. 52 155 22:07.2 1:27:06.8 0:36.9
5 435 Makenzie O'Connor So. 80 235 22:52.8 1:49:59.7 1:.22.4
6 418 Ali Dillon Jr. 106 341 23:40.0 2:13:39.7 2:09.7
7 444  Rachel Smith So. 107 448 23:41.9 2:37:21.7 2:11.5
Team - Corry Finish Position - 8

Team Score (places): 235 Team Score (times):  1:49:40.0 Average Time: 21:56.0

1 272 Rachel Munsee Sr. 11 11 20:44.8 20:44.8 0:00.0
2 276 Samatha Owens Jr. 16 27 20:52.9 41:37.8 0:08.0
3 274 Danielle Munsee Fr. 43 70 21:56.0 1:03:33.9 1:11.1
4 271 Taylor Grenz So. 63 133 22:32.1  1:26:06.0 1:47.2
5 275 Tori Niggel So. 102 235 23:34.0 1:49:40.0 2:49.1
6 270 Miranda Cummings So. 130 365 24:59.7  2:14:39.8 4:14.8
7 273 Lauren Munsee So. 161 526 28:42.9 2:43:22.7 7:58.0
8 277 Megan Blakeslee Jr. More Than 7 28:59.2  3:12:22.0 8:14.4
Team - Fairview Finish Position - 9

Team Score (places): 261 Team Score (times):  1:50:45.4 Average Time: 22:09.0

1 332 Jessica Kocan Sr. 8 8 20:39.2 20:39.2 0:00.0
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McDowell Invitational

Race Date
September 05, 2009 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Fairview Finish Position- 9

Team Score (places): 261 Team Score (times):  1:50:45.4 Average Time: 22:09.0

2 337 Andrea Miller So. 30 38 21:30.6 42:09.8 0:51.4
3 325 Carolyn Eckendorf So. 41 79 21:51.2  1:04:.01.1 1:12.0
4 338 Kristin Miller Sr. 69 148 22:40.8 1:26:41.9 2:01.6
5 341 Hollin Nies So. 113 261 24:.03.4 1:50:45.4 3:24.2
6 330 Jenna Klemm So. 127 388 24:45.1 2:15:30.5 4:05.9
Team - Seneca Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 280 Team Score (times):  1:51:06.7 Average Time: 22:13.3

1 868 Allison Gibbens Sr. 21 21 21.04.4 21:04.4 0:00.0
2 871 Kylie Leasure Jr. 39 60 21:50.3 42:54.8 0:45.9
3 870 Brandi King Fr. a7 107 22:04.0 1:04:58.8 0:59.6
4 867 Kiera D'Antonio Sr. 75 182 22:45.5 1:27:44.4 1:41.1
5 879 Emily Yaple Sr. 98 280 23:22.2 1:51:06.7 2:17.8
6 874 Kaitlyn Patton Jr. 120 400 24:225 2:15:29.2 3:18.1
7 877 Michaela Shinko Jr. 134 534 25:14.3  2:40:43.6 4:09.8
Team - Bradford Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places): 291 Team Score (times):  1:51:22.2 Average Time: 22:16.4

1 137 Kacy Huston So. 18 18 20:56.8 20:56.8 0:00.0
2 141 Myriah Wiseman Jr. 28 46 21:21.5 42:18.3 0:24.7
3 125 Lauren Baushard Jr. 62 108 22:31.5 1:04:49.8 1:34.7
4 140 Brittni Wiseman Sr. 74 182 22:45.0 1:27:34.8 1:48.2
5 128 Marissa Buchheit Sr. 109 291 23:47.3 1:51:22.2 2:50.5
6 130 Brigid Colligan So. 112 403 24:.02.2 2:15:245 3:05.4
7 139 Alexandra Szczupak Jr. 119 522 24:17.1  2:39:41.6 3:20.3
Team - Fort LeBoeuf Finish Position - 12

Team Score (places): 294 Team Score (times):  1:50:54.6 Average Time: 22:10.9

1 396 Rachel Smith Sr. 14 14 20:50.1 20:50.1 0:00.0
2 389 Jenny Jones Jr. 19 33 21:00.0 41:50.1 0:09.9
3 398 Lydia Smith So. 72 105 22:44.1  1:04:34.3 1:54.0
4 384 Kenzie Blackmon So. 94 199 23:09.8 1:27:44.2 2:19.7
5 387 Lindy Colvin Jr. 95 294 23:10.4  1:50:54.6 2:20.3
6 393 Carly Osborn Sr. 115 409 24:049  2:14:59.6 3:14.8
7 383 Katlynn Blackmon So. 136 545 25:21.2  2:40:20.9 4:31.1
Team - Villa Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places): 311 Team Score (times):  1:51:58.3 Average Time: 22:23.6

1 969 Rebecca Easly Fr. 35 35 21:39.2 21:39.2 0:00.0
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McDowell Invitational

Race Date
September 05, 2009 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Villa Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places): 311 Team Score (times):  1:51:58.3 Average Time: 22:23.6

2 968 Kim Demjanenko Fr. 38 73 21:45.6 43:24.9 0:06.4
3 972 Kayla Murphy Fr. 58 131 22:24.0  1:05:49.0 0:44.8
4 976 Helen Tullio Fr. 88 219 23:01.9 1:28:50.9 1:22.7
5 977 Alice Tullio So. 92 311 23:07.3  1:51:58.3 1:28.1
6 971 Aimee Maclak So. 125 436 24:31.4  2:16:29.7 2:52.2
Team - Saegertown Finish Position - 14

Team Score (places): 319 Team Score (times):  1:52:31.1 Average Time: 22:30.2

1 848 Michele Kozubal Sr. 32 32 21:34.9 21:34.9 0:00.0
2 849 Lindsey Lenhart So. 49 81 22:04.9 43:39.8 0:29.9
3 852 Molly Schwab So. 55 136 22:185  1:05:58.3 0:43.5
4 850 Alexis Mowris Fr. 73 209 22:44.6 1:28:43.0 1:09.6
5 851 Ashley Randall Sr. 110 319 23:48.1 1:52:31.1 2:13.1
6 846 Sara Dickson Sr. 148 467 26:50.6 2:19:21.7 5:15.6
Team - McDowell Finish Position - 15

Team Score (places): 328 Team Score (times):  1:52:13.5 Average Time: 22:26.7

1 41  Stephanie Turak Sr. 17 17 20:56.5 20:56.5 0:00.0
2 10 Marisa Fryer Jr. 59 76 22:26.2 43:22.8 1:29.7
3 31 Amanda Niebauer Sr. 78 154 22:50.7 1:06:13.5 1:54.2
4 29 Katie Manno So. 85 239 22:56.9 1:29:10.5 2:00.4
5 11 Gina Fulgenzio Sr. 89 328 23:03.0 1:52:135 2:06.5
6 33 Bre Padasak Sr. 90 418 23:04.5 2:15:18.1 2:08.0
7 40 Reese Shebel So. 108 526 23:46.8 2:39:04.9 2:50.3
Team - Warren Finish Position - 16

Team Score (places): 339 Team Score (times):  1:53:10.5 Average Time: 22:38.1

1 991 Katie Spade Sr. 37 37 21:43.3 21:43.3 0:00.0
2 983 Amanda Castagnino Fr. 42 79 21:51.9 43:35.2 0:08.5
3 982 Ellis Beardsley Fr. 46 125 22:03.2  1:05:38.5 0:19.9
4 979 Sabrina Anderson Fr. 91 216 23:04.9  1:28:43.5 1:21.5
5 985 Vanessa Kelly Jr. 123 339 24:27.0  1:53:10.5 2:43.6
6 988 Kelsey Nuhfer Sr. 124 463 24:27.4  2:17:38.0 2:44.1
7 981 Rachel Beach Sr. 138 601 25:29.7  2:43:.07.8 3:46.4
Team - Allderdice Finish Position - 17

Team Score (places): 368 Team Score (times):  1:53:50.7 Average Time: 22:46.1

1 96 Tessa Hochberg Sr. 50 50 22:05.4 22:05.4 0:00.0
2 97 Elizabeth Landis So. 57 107 22:23.4 44:28.9 0:17.9
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McDowell Invitational

Race Date
September 05, 2009 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Allderdice Finish Position - 17

Team Score (places): 368 Team Score (times):  1:53:50.7 Average Time: 22:46.1

3 91 Gali Blumenthal So. 64 171 22:34.1  1:07:03.1 0:28.7
4 93 Sydney Dietrick So. 93 264 23:09.3 1:30:12.4 1:03.8
5 92 Alex Dejong So. 104 368 23:38.2  1:53:50.7 1:32.8
6 100 Vaughan Skinker So. 128 496 24:47.7  2:18:38.4 2:42.2
7 94 Hannah Gelman Sr. 139 635 25:35.9  2:44:14.3 3:30.4
Team - Northgate Finish Position - 18

Team Score (places): 500 Team Score (times):  1:58:29.5 Average Time: 23:41.9

1 763 Rachel Reig Fr. 65 65 22:35.3 22:35.3 0:00.0
2 758 Allison Gusew Sr. 86 151 22:59.5 45:34.9 0:24.2
3 765 Amanda Silay Sr. 96 247 23:14.7  1:08:49.6 0:39.4
4 757 Chelsea Dungan Fr. 111 358 23:57.4  1:32:47.0 1:22.1
5 762 Savanah Paladin So. 142 500 25:42.4  1:58:29.5 3:07.1
6 761 Leah Mantick Sr. 153 653 27:40.7  2:26:10.3 5:05.4
Team - Mercyhurst Prep Finish Position - 19

Team Score (places): 511 Team Score (times):  2:01:28.6 Average Time: 24:17.7

1 650 Sarah Kupniewski Fr. 36 36 21:39.9 21:39.9 0:00.0
2 649 Rachel Kloecker Sr. 66 102 22:36.0 44:15.9 0:56.0
3 652 Alissa Robbins So. 117 219 24:15.8  1:08:31.7 2:35.9
4 647 Eileen Borczon Sr. 143 362 25:56.4  1:34:28.2 4:16.5
5 651 Maria Pregler So. 149 511 27:004  2:01:28.6 5:20.4
Team - Youngsville Finish Position - 20

Team Score (places): 524 Team Score (times):  1:59:21.5 Average Time: 23:52.3

1 1014 Katelyn Maille Fr. 77 77 22:46.8 22:46.8 0:00.0
2 1010 Devon Gruver Jr. 83 160 22:55.0 45:41.8 0:08.1
3 1018 Cassie Swartzbaugh Jr. 101 261 23:28.6  1:09:10.5 0:41.7
4 1016 Katie Rose Sr. 126 387 24:43.5 1:33:54.0 1:56.6
5 1015 Corvette Morrison Sr. 137 524 25:27.5 1:59:21.5 2:40.6
6 1019 Abbie Swartzbaugh Fr. 158 682 27:53.1  2:27:14.6 5:06.2
7 1012 Kasaundra Hultberg Sr. 167 849 30:38.4 2:57:53.1 7:51.6
Team - Harbor Creek Finish Position - 21

Team Score (places): 545 Team Score (times):  2:01:54.1 Average Time: 24:22.8

1 488 Kayla Slivinski Sr. 54 54 22:135 22:135 0:00.0
2 489 Madeline Zarger So. 70 124 22:43.3 44:56.9 0:29.8
3 484  Sarah Maguire Fr. 135 259 25:17.5 1:10:14.4 3:03.9
4 486 Allyson Peterseim Sr. 140 399 25:36.3  1:35:50.8 3:22.8
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Race Date
September 05, 2009

Bib No Name

Team - Harbor Creek

Team Score (places): 545

5 482 Karmella Kienholz

6 487 Mary Pristello

Team - Central Tech

Team Score (places): 557

231 Shelby Barger
235 Nicole Fiorenzo
239 Taylor Penpek
241 Megan Schuschu
245 Juliana Ziroli

240 Brandee Raynor

O Ul WN PP

Team - Iroquois

Team Score (places): 590

571 Shannon Brophy
584 Taylor Wittman

578 Amanda Rusnak
577 Jacquie Quinlan

574 Holly Kuhn
579 Brittany Rusnak

~N o oA WN B

Team - Cambridge Springs
Team Score (places): 595

220 Lacey Lobdell
223 Louise Van

217 Staci Flores
218 Abby Friel

221 Lennea Mook
219 Delaney Janoski
222 Bethany Pierce

~N o oA WN P

Team - Oil City

Team Score (places): 639

804 Sharon Klapec
806 Emma Marczak
801 Monika Goss
807 Mary Mehlburger
803 Allyssa Jones

g b~ wWwN PP

Results from the Big White Trailer

573 Elizabeth Handley-Samick

McDowell Invitational

Final Team Results

Class

Girls
Varsity

Overall
Place

Team Score (times):

So.
So.

Team Score (times):

Fr.
Sr.
So.
Sr.
Jr.
So.

Team Score (times):

So.
So.
Sr.
Jr.

So.
Sr.
Sr.

Team Score (times):

So.
Jr.

So.
So.
So.
Jr.

Sr.

Team Score (times):

Jr.
So.
Sr.
Fr.
Sr.

146
160

48
79
114
157
159
163

84
105
121
129
151
154
168

87
100
122
141
145
150
152

99
118
131
144
147

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position
2:01:54.1

545
705

Finish Position
2:05:06.6

48
127
241
398
557
720

Finish Position
2:03:08.4

84
189
310
439
590
744
912

Finish Position
2:02:32.8

87
187
309
450
595
745
897

Finish Position
2:05:01.7

99
217
348
492
639

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 21
Average Time: 24:22.8

26:03.3
28:21.7

2:01:54.1
2:30:15.9

3:49.7
6:08.2

- 22
Average Time: 25:01.3

22:04.5 22:04.5 0:00.0
22:51.2 44:55.7 0:46.6
24:04.2  1:08:59.9 1:59.6
27:52.7 1:36:52.7 5:48.2
28:13.9  2:05:06.6 6:09.4
29:14.7 2:34:21.4 7:10.2

- 23
Average Time: 24:37.6

22:55.7 22:55.7 0:00.0
23:39.3 46:35.0 0:43.6
24:25.4 1:11:00.5 1:29.7
24:56.5 1:35:57.0 2:00.8
27:11.3 2:03:08.4 4:15.6
27:45.4  2:30:53.8 4:49.7
36:05.1  3:06:58.9 13:09.4

24
Average Time: 24:30.5

23:00.8 23:00.8 0:00.0
23:28.2 46:29.0 0:27.4
24:26.1 1:10:55.2 1:25.3
25:36.8  1:36:32.0 2:36.0
26:00.7  2:02:32.8 2:59.9
27:06.0 2:29:38.8 4:05.2
27:22.8 2:57:01.7 4:22.0

- 25
Average Time: 25:00.3

23:26.5 23:26.5 0:00.0
24:16.4 47:42.9 0:49.9
25:01.0 1:12:44.0 1:34.5
25:58.3  1:38:42.3 2:31.8
26:19.3 2:05:01.7 2:52.8
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Race Date
September 05, 2009

Bib No Name

Team - Oil City
Team Score (places): 639

6 808 Sydney Rothschild
7 805 Haley Kossman

Team - Strong Vincent
Team Score (places): 790

923
927
928
930
926

Maria Dunsworth
Shelby Mallon
Morgan Monahan
Nancy Verdecchia
Emily Howard

a b~ WN P

Team - Coudersport
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 289 Emily Giannotti
2 290 Allison Giannotti

Team - Eisenhower
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 297 Patty Bogniak

2 304 Shelby Thompson

3 302 Kayla O'Brien

4 299 Carissa Lauffenburger

Team - Smethport
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 891 Dannielle Carlson
2 895 Brianna Leet
3 896 Tori Menendez

Team - Kane Area
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1039 DaniKocjancic

Results from the Big White Trailer

McDowell Invitational

Final Team Results

Class

Girls
Varsity

Overall
Place

Team Score (times):

Fr.
Fr.

155
156

Team Score (times):

Fr.
Jr.
Sr.
So.
Jr.

133
162
164
165
166

Team Score (times):

Sr.
Sr.

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Team Score (times):

Fr.
Sr.
Jr.
Jr.

Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Team Score (times):

So.
So.
Sr.

Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Team Score (times):

Sr.

Less Than 5

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position
2:05:01.7

794
950

Finish Position
2:25:08.6

133
295
459
624
790

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 25
Average Time: 25:00.3

4:22.2
4:22.8

27:48.7
27:49.3

2:32:50.5
3:00:39.8

26
Average Time: 29:01.7

25:11.1 25:11.1 0:00.0
28:48.5 53:59.6 3:37.3
30:06.7  1:24:06.4 4:55.5
30:25.8  1:54:32.2 5:14.6
30:36.3  2:25:08.6 5:25.1
- Inc.

Average Time:

18:59.0 18:59.0 0:00.0
21:59.9 40:59.0 3:00.9
- Inc.

Average Time:

24:06.1 24:06.1 0:00.0
25:25.2 49:31.3 1:19.0
27:49.9 1:17:21.2 3:43.7
30:22.9  1:47:44.2 6:16.7
- Inc.

Average Time:

23:44.0 23:44.0 0:00.0
24:30.4 48:14.5 0:46.4
28:37.3 1:16:51.8 4:53.2
- Inc.

Average Time:

19:22.5 19:22.5 0:00.0
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